Slot SBC & Passive Backplanes
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 25-Apr-2011
Features
(ECC) DDR3 1333 MHz 2/1 SATA III 8 USB 2.0
Dual COMs
Dual GbEs
1 USB 2.0
VGA

Board Diagram
PCE-5126
Ordering Information
Model Name Chipset Memory Backplane LAN iAMT SATAIII SW RAID IPMI Module USB
PCE-5126QG2-00A1E Q67 Non-ECC PCE-5XXX 2 GbE Yes 2 Yes None 13
PCE-5126QVG-00A1E B65 Non-ECC PCE-5XXX 1 GbE None 1 None None 10
PCE-5126WG2-00A1E C206 ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5XXX/7XXX 2 GbE Yes 2 Yes Optional 13
Note 1: WG2 version supports all Advantech PCE-5XXX/7XXX backplanes except PCE-7B10-04A1E.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PCA-AUDIO-HDA1E Audio extension module
1960047831N001 PCE-5126 Proprietary CPU Cooler
Note: Purchasing PCE-5126's proprietary CPU cooler from Advantech is a must. Other
brands' CPU coolers are NOT compatible with PCE-5126.
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity